This is information on a product in full production.
October 2013 DocID025199 Rev 1 1/31
31
LD39130S
300 mA very low quiescent current linear regulator IC with the
automatic green mode
Datasheet - production data
Features

PIN#1 ID
L L3
8272941_A
Package mechanical data LD39130S
28/31 DocID025199 Rev 1
Figure 50. DFN6 1.2x1.3 footprint
DocID025199 Rev 1 29/31
LD39130S Order codes
8 Order codes
Note: Other output voltage versions available on request.
Table 9. Order codes
Order codes
Output voltages (V)
DFN6 1.2x1.3 Flip-Chip
LD39130SPUR Adjustable
LD39130SJ10R 1.0
LD39130SJ12R 1.2
LD39130SJ18R 1.8
LD39130SJ25R 2.5
LD39130SJ29R 2.9
LD39130SJ30R 3.0
LD39130SJ33R 3.3
LD39130SJ41R 4.1
Revision history LD39130S
30/31 DocID025199 Rev 1
9 Revision history
Table 10. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes